Renault Megane 1.5 dCi 106 Dynamique 3dr
| Mar 2009

CHEAP TAX

L - L :

2009 RENAULT MEGANE 1.5 DCI DYNAMIQUE 106,3 DOOR

HATCHBACK,PEARL BLACK METALLIC,REMOTE
LOCKING,ELECTRIC WINDOWS,A/C,ALLOYS,153,494
MILES,WE JUST DONE THE TIMING BELT KIT & FULL
SERVICE,COMES WITH A YEARS MOT & FULLY VALETED
£2650

Vehicle Features

5 height adjustable headrests, 5 x 3 point seatbelts, 60/40 split
folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Automatic headlights + automatic
windscreen wipers, Body coloured door mirrors, Brake assist
function, Centre console with armrest, Coming home function,
Cruise control, Driver's seat with lumbar adjustment,
Driver/passenger 2 stage auto adaptive airbags, Electric front
windows + drivers one touch, ESP + ASR traction control + CSV
understeer control, Extra tinted glass in rear windows and
tailgate, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front
lateral airbags, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front underfloor
storage, Hands free Renault card, Heated door mirrors,
Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Height adjustable passenger seat, Isofix system on outer
rear seats, Leather steering wheel, Passenger airbag
deactivation system, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Rear
wiper, Remote central locking, Service indicator, Steering wheel
mounted audio controls, Thatcham category 1 alarm +
immobiliser, Trip computer + warning system, Variable power
steering

22 PENNYBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,BALLYMENA,, Ballymena, BT423HB

DARREN: 07732823658

£2,650

Miles: 153494
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1461

CO2 Emission: 120

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 16E

Reg: PNZz4735

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4295mm
1808mm
1423mm
5
1630KG
425KG

51.4MPG

70.6MPG

62.8MPG

60L

6 SPEED
118MPH
10.9s
104.6BHP



