

## Renault Megane 1.5 dCi 106 Dynamique 3dr | Mar 2009 CHEAP TAX



2009 RENAULT MEGANE 1.5 DCI DYNAMIQUE 106,3 DOOR HATCHBACK,PEARL BLACK METALLIC,REMOTE LOCKING,ELECTRIC WINDOWS,A/C,ALLOYS,153,494 MILES,WE JUST DONE THE TIMING BELT KIT & FULL SERVICE,COMES WITH A YEARS MOT & FULLY VALETED £2450

## **Vehicle Features**

5 height adjustable headrests, 5 x 3 point seatbelts, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Body coloured door mirrors, Brake assist function, Centre console with armrest, Coming home function, Cruise control, Driver's seat with lumbar adjustment, Driver/passenger 2 stage auto adaptive airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, ESP + ASR traction control + CSV understeer control, Extra tinted glass in rear windows and tailgate, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front lateral airbags, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front underfloor storage, Hands free Renault card, Heated door mirrors, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable passenger seat, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel, Passenger airbag deactivation system, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service indicator, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Trip computer + warning system, Variable power steering

# £2,450

Miles:	153494
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	120
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	16E
Reg:	PNZ4735

# **Technical Specs**

### DIMENSIONS

Length:	4295mm
Width:	1808mm
Height:	1423mm
Seats:	5
Gross Weight:	1630KG
Max. Loading Weight:	425KG

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	118MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.9s
Engine Power BHP:	104.6BHP